
2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 125 2 DEC 2017 - 17:00 Women's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 25
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 15:03.31 LEDECKY Katie USA Texas (USA) 18 NOV 20171:49.32 3:40.76 4:36.35 9:09.34

US 15:03.31 LEDECKY Katie USA Texas (USA) 18 NOV 20171:49.32 3:40.76 4:36.35 9:09.34

CR 15:13.30 LEDECKY Katie USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 6 DEC 20141:49.95 3:41.64 4:36.88 9:13.99

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

NEIDIGH Ashley UN03IN5 15:38.351 0.792  1995
50yd  26.84

28.33

100yd  55.17

28.13

150yd  1:23.30

28.64

200yd  1:51.94

28.55

250yd  2:20.49

28.61

300yd  2:49.10

28.71

350yd  3:17.81

28.79

400yd  3:46.60

28.68

450yd  4:15.28

28.84

500yd  4:44.12

28.42

550yd  5:12.54

28.50

600yd  5:41.04

28.61

650yd  6:09.65

28.53

700yd  6:38.18

28.69

750yd  7:06.87

28.67

800yd  7:35.54

28.56

850yd  8:04.10

28.46

900yd  8:32.56

28.47

950yd  9:01.03

28.72

1000yd  9:29.75

28.41

1050yd  9:58.16

28.30

1100yd  10:26.46

28.61

1150yd  10:55.07

28.62

1200yd  11:23.69

28.55

1250yd  11:52.24

28.58

1300yd  12:20.82

28.60

1350yd  12:49.42

28.59

1400yd  13:18.01

28.56

1450yd  13:46.57

28.58

1500yd  14:15.15

28.01

1550yd  14:43.16

27.92

1600yd  15:11.08

27.27

SULLIVAN Erica SANDCA4 15:40.422 2.070.732  2000
50yd  26.24

28.04

100yd  54.28

28.17

150yd  1:22.45

28.27

200yd  1:50.72

28.46

250yd  2:19.18

28.57

300yd  2:47.75

28.85

350yd  3:16.60

28.53

400yd  3:45.13

28.38

450yd  4:13.51

28.55

500yd  4:42.06

28.58

550yd  5:10.64

28.50

600yd  5:39.14

28.75

650yd  6:07.89

28.60

700yd  6:36.49

28.70

750yd  7:05.19

28.68

800yd  7:33.87

28.65

850yd  8:02.52

28.52

900yd  8:31.04

28.37

950yd  8:59.41

28.48

1000yd  9:27.89

28.61

1050yd  9:56.50

28.55

1100yd  10:25.05

28.56

1150yd  10:53.61

28.78

1200yd  11:22.39

28.69

1250yd  11:51.08

28.74

1300yd  12:19.82

28.93

1350yd  12:48.75

28.71

1400yd  13:17.46

28.55

1450yd  13:46.01

28.74

1500yd  14:14.75

28.59

1550yd  14:43.34

28.75

1600yd  15:12.09

28.33

DONOHOE Madelyn FISHPV6 16:01.603 23.250.752  2001
50yd  26.36

28.25

100yd  54.61

28.67

150yd  1:23.28

28.85

200yd  1:52.13

28.99

250yd  2:21.12

29.03

300yd  2:50.15

29.25

350yd  3:19.40

29.20

400yd  3:48.60

29.25

450yd  4:17.85

29.22

500yd  4:47.07

29.09

550yd  5:16.16

29.52

600yd  5:45.68

29.18

650yd  6:14.86

29.12

700yd  6:43.98

29.31

750yd  7:13.29

29.45

800yd  7:42.74

29.51

850yd  8:12.25

29.17

900yd  8:41.42

29.40

950yd  9:10.82

29.15

1000yd  9:39.97

29.43

1050yd  10:09.40

29.62

1100yd  10:39.02

29.38

1150yd  11:08.40

29.38

1200yd  11:37.78

29.59

1250yd  12:07.37

29.48

1300yd  12:36.85

29.39

1350yd  13:06.24

29.58

1400yd  13:35.82

29.16

1450yd  14:04.98

29.36

1500yd  14:34.34

29.58

1550yd  15:03.92

29.53

1600yd  15:33.45

28.15

CATTERMOLE Sophie UOFLKY2 16:02.364 24.010.762  1997
50yd  26.73

28.72

100yd  55.45

29.16

150yd  1:24.61

29.39

200yd  1:54.00

29.30

250yd  2:23.30

29.29

300yd  2:52.59

29.52

350yd  3:22.11

29.26

400yd  3:51.37

29.54

450yd  4:20.91

29.60

500yd  4:50.51

29.60

550yd  5:20.11

29.33

600yd  5:49.44

29.50

650yd  6:18.94

29.36

700yd  6:48.30

29.46

750yd  7:17.76

29.34

800yd  7:47.10

29.49

850yd  8:16.59

29.41

900yd  8:46.00

29.30

950yd  9:15.30

29.14

1000yd  9:44.44

29.34

1050yd  10:13.78

29.23

1100yd  10:43.01

29.36

1150yd  11:12.37

29.35

1200yd  11:41.72

29.55

1250yd  12:11.27

29.51

1300yd  12:40.78

29.66

1350yd  13:10.44

29.48

1400yd  13:39.92

29.17

1450yd  14:09.09

29.18

1500yd  14:38.27

28.89

1550yd  15:07.16

28.24

1600yd  15:35.40

26.96

KOWAL Molly OSU-OH3 16:06.055 27.700.862  1998
50yd  27.54

28.95

100yd  56.49

29.27

150yd  1:25.76

29.21

200yd  1:54.97

29.36

250yd  2:24.33

29.31

300yd  2:53.64

29.49

350yd  3:23.13

29.36

400yd  3:52.49

29.43

450yd  4:21.92

29.54

500yd  4:51.46

29.52

550yd  5:20.98

29.51

600yd  5:50.49

29.67

650yd  6:20.16

29.66

700yd  6:49.82

29.49

750yd  7:19.31

29.37

800yd  7:48.68

29.22

850yd  8:17.90

29.42

900yd  8:47.32

29.39

950yd  9:16.71

29.02

1000yd  9:45.73

29.16

1050yd  10:14.89

29.39

1100yd  10:44.28

28.96

1150yd  11:13.24

29.21

1200yd  11:42.45

29.15

1250yd  12:11.60

29.17

1300yd  12:40.77

29.45

1350yd  13:10.22

29.57

1400yd  13:39.79

29.45

1450yd  14:09.24

29.54

1500yd  14:38.78

29.66

1550yd  15:08.44

29.38

1600yd  15:37.82

28.23
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 125 2 DEC 2017 - 17:00 Women's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 25
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

WILLIAMS Liberty YST-CA1 16:28.166 49.810.752  2001
50yd  27.39

29.30

100yd  56.69

29.57

150yd  1:26.26

29.65

200yd  1:55.91

29.61

250yd  2:25.52

29.61

300yd  2:55.13

29.65

350yd  3:24.78

29.75

400yd  3:54.53

30.28

450yd  4:24.81

30.39

500yd  4:55.20

30.17

550yd  5:25.37

30.30

600yd  5:55.67

30.02

650yd  6:25.69

30.35

700yd  6:56.04

30.82

750yd  7:26.86

30.36

800yd  7:57.22

30.09

850yd  8:27.31

30.55

900yd  8:57.86

30.26

950yd  9:28.12

30.57

1000yd  9:58.69

30.39

1050yd  10:29.08

30.33

1100yd  10:59.41

30.16

1150yd  11:29.57

29.88

1200yd  11:59.45

29.98

1250yd  12:29.43

30.13

1300yd  12:59.56

30.76

1350yd  13:30.32

30.07

1400yd  14:00.39

30.22

1450yd  14:30.61

30.07

1500yd  15:00.68

30.06

1550yd  15:30.74

29.64

1600yd  16:00.38

27.78

JASPEADO Natalia OSU-OH7 16:28.987 50.630.732  1998
50yd  27.98

29.59

100yd  57.57

29.75

150yd  1:27.32

29.76

200yd  1:57.08

30.15

250yd  2:27.23

29.96

300yd  2:57.19

29.79

350yd  3:26.98

30.02

400yd  3:57.00

29.80

450yd  4:26.80

30.00

500yd  4:56.80

30.00

550yd  5:26.80

30.08

600yd  5:56.88

29.67

650yd  6:26.55

29.78

700yd  6:56.33

29.83

750yd  7:26.16

29.92

800yd  7:56.08

29.98

850yd  8:26.06

29.85

900yd  8:55.91

29.96

950yd  9:25.87

29.80

1000yd  9:55.67

29.81

1050yd  10:25.48

30.07

1100yd  10:55.55

30.13

1150yd  11:25.68

30.36

1200yd  11:56.04

30.54

1250yd  12:26.58

30.43

1300yd  12:57.01

30.60

1350yd  13:27.61

30.62

1400yd  13:58.23

30.72

1450yd  14:28.95

30.62

1500yd  14:59.57

30.38

1550yd  15:29.95

30.00

1600yd  15:59.95

29.03

HANDLEY Bryn UN-5KY8 16:32.008 53.650.812  1996
50yd  27.52

29.54

100yd  57.06

29.99

150yd  1:27.05

29.97

200yd  1:57.02

30.20

250yd  2:27.22

30.04

300yd  2:57.26

29.91

350yd  3:27.17

30.01

400yd  3:57.18

29.85

450yd  4:27.03

29.93

500yd  4:56.96

30.09

550yd  5:27.05

29.96

600yd  5:57.01

29.95

650yd  6:26.96

29.87

700yd  6:56.83

29.91

750yd  7:26.74

30.08

800yd  7:56.82

30.03

850yd  8:26.85

30.16

900yd  8:57.01

30.16

950yd  9:27.17

30.07

1000yd  9:57.24

30.20

1050yd  10:27.44

30.37

1100yd  10:57.81

30.69

1150yd  11:28.50

30.37

1200yd  11:58.87

30.46

1250yd  12:29.33

30.67

1300yd  13:00.00

30.44

1350yd  13:30.44

30.79

1400yd  14:01.23

30.84

1450yd  14:32.07

30.40

1500yd  15:02.47

30.26

1550yd  15:32.73

30.20

1600yd  16:02.93

29.07

JAHNS Margaret UOFLKY5 16:34.389 56.030.651  1998
50yd  27.90

29.50

100yd  57.40

30.01

150yd  1:27.41

30.03

200yd  1:57.44

30.05

250yd  2:27.49

29.88

300yd  2:57.37

29.93

350yd  3:27.30

30.13

400yd  3:57.43

30.11

450yd  4:27.54

30.07

500yd  4:57.61

30.41

550yd  5:28.02

30.16

600yd  5:58.18

30.34

650yd  6:28.52

30.36

700yd  6:58.88

30.40

750yd  7:29.28

30.40

800yd  7:59.68

30.39

850yd  8:30.07

30.48

900yd  9:00.55

30.36

950yd  9:30.91

30.55

1000yd  10:01.46

30.25

1050yd  10:31.71

30.53

1100yd  11:02.24

30.32

1150yd  11:32.56

30.31

1200yd  12:02.87

30.46

1250yd  12:33.33

30.29

1300yd  13:03.62

30.35

1350yd  13:33.97

30.37

1400yd  14:04.34

30.33

1450yd  14:34.67

29.85

1500yd  15:04.52

30.14

1550yd  15:34.66

30.24

1600yd  16:04.90

29.48

HAWKINS Daniella PLS-PC6 16:35.3210 56.970.821  2001
50yd  28.27

30.44

100yd  58.71

30.98

150yd  1:29.69

30.80

200yd  2:00.49

30.86

250yd  2:31.35

30.90

300yd  3:02.25

30.22

350yd  3:32.47

30.52

400yd  4:02.99

30.65

450yd  4:33.64

30.60

500yd  5:04.24

30.36

550yd  5:34.60

30.32

600yd  6:04.92

29.94

650yd  6:34.86

30.43

700yd  7:05.29

30.05

750yd  7:35.34

29.95

800yd  8:05.29

30.22

850yd  8:35.51

30.34

900yd  9:05.85

29.91

950yd  9:35.76

30.17

1000yd  10:05.93

30.23

1050yd  10:36.16

30.23

1100yd  11:06.39

29.99

1150yd  11:36.38

29.74

1200yd  12:06.12

30.03

1250yd  12:36.15

29.91

1300yd  13:06.06

30.33

1350yd  13:36.39

30.12

1400yd  14:06.51

30.22

1450yd  14:36.73

30.30

1500yd  15:07.03

29.63

1550yd  15:36.66

29.93

1600yd  16:06.59

28.73

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 125 2 DEC 2017 - 17:00 Women's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 25
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

OLIVA Nicole SCSCPC3 16:38.8611 1:00.510.711  2001
50yd  27.16

29.84

100yd  57.00

29.90

150yd  1:26.90

30.26

200yd  1:57.16

30.08

250yd  2:27.24

30.06

300yd  2:57.30

30.06

350yd  3:27.36

30.44

400yd  3:57.80

30.27

450yd  4:28.07

30.47

500yd  4:58.54

30.38

550yd  5:28.92

30.17

600yd  5:59.09

30.21

650yd  6:29.30

30.24

700yd  6:59.54

30.44

750yd  7:29.98

30.32

800yd  8:00.30

30.44

850yd  8:30.74

30.56

900yd  9:01.30

30.82

950yd  9:32.12

30.48

1000yd  10:02.60

30.51

1050yd  10:33.11

30.43

1100yd  11:03.54

30.31

1150yd  11:33.85

30.17

1200yd  12:04.02

30.42

1250yd  12:34.44

30.46

1300yd  13:04.90

30.71

1350yd  13:35.61

30.42

1400yd  14:06.03

31.00

1450yd  14:37.03

31.08

1500yd  15:08.11

30.87

1550yd  15:38.98

30.52

1600yd  16:09.50

29.36

MOSER Emily UOFLKY1 16:49.0512 1:10.700.821  1996
50yd  27.91

29.46

100yd  57.37

30.18

150yd  1:27.55

30.74

200yd  1:58.29

30.89

250yd  2:29.18

30.69

300yd  2:59.87

31.10

350yd  3:30.97

30.89

400yd  4:01.86

30.90

450yd  4:32.76

30.84

500yd  5:03.60

30.79

550yd  5:34.39

30.89

600yd  6:05.28

30.67

650yd  6:35.95

30.76

700yd  7:06.71

30.72

750yd  7:37.43

30.63

800yd  8:08.06

30.60

850yd  8:38.66

30.66

900yd  9:09.32

30.64

950yd  9:39.96

30.71

1000yd  10:10.67

30.62

1050yd  10:41.29

30.52

1100yd  11:11.81

30.97

1150yd  11:42.78

30.70

1200yd  12:13.48

30.81

1250yd  12:44.29

30.82

1300yd  13:15.11

30.85

1350yd  13:45.96

30.94

1400yd  14:16.90

30.74

1450yd  14:47.64

30.89

1500yd  15:18.53

30.39

1550yd  15:48.92

30.35

1600yd  16:19.27

29.78

MENSO Margaret PPD-IL7 16:56.3713 1:18.020.761  2000
50yd  27.10

29.49

100yd  56.59

30.20

150yd  1:26.79

30.61

200yd  1:57.40

30.41

250yd  2:27.81

30.46

300yd  2:58.27

30.63

350yd  3:28.90

30.56

400yd  3:59.46

30.76

450yd  4:30.22

30.70

500yd  5:00.92

30.95

550yd  5:31.87

30.91

600yd  6:02.78

31.16

650yd  6:33.94

31.05

700yd  7:04.99

31.03

750yd  7:36.02

31.18

800yd  8:07.20

31.03

850yd  8:38.23

31.19

900yd  9:09.42

31.12

950yd  9:40.54

31.22

1000yd  10:11.76

31.30

1050yd  10:43.06

31.20

1100yd  11:14.26

31.50

1150yd  11:45.76

31.51

1200yd  12:17.27

31.52

1250yd  12:48.79

31.24

1300yd  13:20.03

31.46

1350yd  13:51.49

31.33

1400yd  14:22.82

31.54

1450yd  14:54.36

31.19

1500yd  15:25.55

31.22

1550yd  15:56.77

30.86

1600yd  16:27.63

28.74

HECKMAN Miranda PLS-PC2 16:57.5014 1:19.150.861  2001
50yd  27.09

29.32

100yd  56.41

30.03

150yd  1:26.44

30.13

200yd  1:56.57

29.50

250yd  2:26.07

29.74

300yd  2:55.81

30.16

350yd  3:25.97

30.25

400yd  3:56.22

29.99

450yd  4:26.21

30.32

500yd  4:56.53

30.26

550yd  5:26.79

30.52

600yd  5:57.31

30.68

650yd  6:27.99

30.46

700yd  6:58.45

30.80

750yd  7:29.25

31.23

800yd  8:00.48

30.85

850yd  8:31.33

30.56

900yd  9:01.89

31.20

950yd  9:33.09

31.01

1000yd  10:04.10

31.72

1050yd  10:35.82

31.39

1100yd  11:07.21

31.98

1150yd  11:39.19

31.67

1200yd  12:10.86

32.15

1250yd  12:43.01

32.14

1300yd  13:15.15

32.22

1350yd  13:47.37

31.87

1400yd  14:19.24

32.21

1450yd  14:51.45

31.91

1500yd  15:23.36

31.89

1550yd  15:55.25

31.97

1600yd  16:27.22

30.28

THOMPSON Meghan LEHIMA4 17:03.7215 1:25.370.841  1996
50yd  27.47

29.79

100yd  57.26

30.13

150yd  1:27.39

30.39

200yd  1:57.78

30.54

250yd  2:28.32

30.90

300yd  2:59.22

32.11

350yd  3:31.33

31.06

400yd  4:02.39

31.41

450yd  4:33.80

31.23

500yd  5:05.03

31.10

550yd  5:36.13

31.00

600yd  6:07.13

31.28

650yd  6:38.41

31.48

700yd  7:09.89

31.26

750yd  7:41.15

31.40

800yd  8:12.55

31.30

850yd  8:43.85

31.42

900yd  9:15.27

31.27

950yd  9:46.54

31.22

1000yd  10:17.76

31.54

1050yd  10:49.30

31.40

1100yd  11:20.70

31.16

1150yd  11:51.86

31.21

1200yd  12:23.07

31.19

1250yd  12:54.26

31.20

1300yd  13:25.46

31.37

1350yd  13:56.83

31.74

1400yd  14:28.57

31.33

1450yd  14:59.90

31.33

1500yd  15:31.23

31.30

1550yd  16:02.53

30.88

1600yd  16:33.41

30.31

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 126 2 DEC 2017 - 17:23 Men's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 14:22.41 SMITH Clark USA Texas (USA) 25 MAR 20171:42.08 3:27.78 4:20.79 8:45.05

US 14:22.41 SMITH Clark USA Texas (USA) 25 MAR 20171:42.08 3:27.78 4:20.79 8:45.05

CR 14:23.52 JAEGER Connor USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 6 DEC 20141:43.57 3:28.89 4:21.22 8:44.94

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

GROTHE Zane UN-1MR4 14:18.251
CR,US
,AM

0.743

 

1992
50yd  23.29

25.64

100yd  48.93

25.87

150yd  1:14.80

25.93

200yd  1:40.73

25.83

250yd  2:06.56

26.22

300yd  2:32.78

26.07

350yd  2:58.85

26.27

400yd  3:25.12

26.15

450yd  3:51.27

26.14

500yd  4:17.41

26.20

550yd  4:43.61

26.25

600yd  5:09.86

26.51

650yd  5:36.37

26.15

700yd  6:02.52

26.29

750yd  6:28.81

26.40

800yd  6:55.21

26.24

850yd  7:21.45

26.29

900yd  7:47.74

26.41

950yd  8:14.15

26.32

1000yd  8:40.47

26.25

1050yd  9:06.72

26.14

1100yd  9:32.86

26.25

1150yd  9:59.11

26.30

1200yd  10:25.41

26.16

1250yd  10:51.57

25.98

1300yd  11:17.55

26.14

1350yd  11:43.69

26.06

1400yd  12:09.75

26.17

1450yd  12:35.92

26.17

1500yd  13:02.09

26.02

1550yd  13:28.11

25.86

1600yd  13:53.97

24.28

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC-FL3 14:43.872 25.620.733  1995
50yd  24.36

26.13

100yd  50.49

26.41

150yd  1:16.90

26.42

200yd  1:43.32

26.67

250yd  2:09.99

26.69

300yd  2:36.68

26.75

350yd  3:03.43

26.58

400yd  3:30.01

26.79

450yd  3:56.80

26.71

500yd  4:23.51

26.68

550yd  4:50.19

26.69

600yd  5:16.88

26.69

650yd  5:43.57

26.82

700yd  6:10.39

26.89

750yd  6:37.28

26.76

800yd  7:04.04

26.85

850yd  7:30.89

26.95

900yd  7:57.84

26.79

950yd  8:24.63

26.89

1000yd  8:51.52

27.31

1050yd  9:18.83

27.20

1100yd  9:46.03

27.23

1150yd  10:13.26

27.20

1200yd  10:40.46

27.43

1250yd  11:07.89

27.22

1300yd  11:35.11

27.16

1350yd  12:02.27

27.07

1400yd  12:29.34

27.11

1450yd  12:56.45

27.23

1500yd  13:23.68

27.12

1550yd  13:50.80

26.69

1600yd  14:17.49

26.38

ACOSTA Marcelo UOFLKY5 14:54.953 36.700.703  1996
50yd  23.82

25.78

100yd  49.60

26.54

150yd  1:16.14

26.85

200yd  1:42.99

27.13

250yd  2:10.12

26.91

300yd  2:37.03

26.93

350yd  3:03.96

27.22

400yd  3:31.18

27.45

450yd  3:58.63

27.17

500yd  4:25.80

27.33

550yd  4:53.13

27.07

600yd  5:20.20

27.03

650yd  5:47.23

27.21

700yd  6:14.44

27.23

750yd  6:41.67

27.23

800yd  7:08.90

27.84

850yd  7:36.74

27.66

900yd  8:04.40

27.51

950yd  8:31.91

27.78

1000yd  8:59.69

27.45

1050yd  9:27.14

27.68

1100yd  9:54.82

27.54

1150yd  10:22.36

27.49

1200yd  10:49.85

27.21

1250yd  11:17.06

27.52

1300yd  11:44.58

27.58

1350yd  12:12.16

27.56

1400yd  12:39.72

27.30

1450yd  13:07.02

27.61

1500yd  13:34.63

27.44

1550yd  14:02.07

26.93

1600yd  14:29.00

25.95

BREADY Christopher CINCOH6 14:56.624 38.370.703  1996
50yd  24.43

26.19

100yd  50.62

26.65

150yd  1:17.27

27.00

200yd  1:44.27

27.16

250yd  2:11.43

27.29

300yd  2:38.72

27.35

350yd  3:06.07

27.39

400yd  3:33.46

27.28

450yd  4:00.74

27.39

500yd  4:28.13

27.41

550yd  4:55.54

27.34

600yd  5:22.88

27.53

650yd  5:50.41

27.50

700yd  6:17.91

27.39

750yd  6:45.30

27.34

800yd  7:12.64

27.45

850yd  7:40.09

27.53

900yd  8:07.62

27.41

950yd  8:35.03

27.41

1000yd  9:02.44

27.33

1050yd  9:29.77

27.48

1100yd  9:57.25

27.38

1150yd  10:24.63

27.40

1200yd  10:52.03

27.81

1250yd  11:19.84

27.50

1300yd  11:47.34

27.50

1350yd  12:14.84

27.57

1400yd  12:42.41

27.61

1450yd  13:10.02

27.60

1500yd  13:37.62

27.18

1550yd  14:04.80

26.40

1600yd  14:31.20

25.42

COLLINS Jack BAD-MR7 14:56.955 38.700.733  1997
50yd  25.14

26.92

100yd  52.06

27.02

150yd  1:19.08

27.14

200yd  1:46.22

27.33

250yd  2:13.55

27.31

300yd  2:40.86

27.28

350yd  3:08.14

27.31

400yd  3:35.45

27.24

450yd  4:02.69

27.47

500yd  4:30.16

27.49

550yd  4:57.65

27.24

600yd  5:24.89

27.34

650yd  5:52.23

27.28

700yd  6:19.51

27.24

750yd  6:46.75

27.52

800yd  7:14.27

27.45

850yd  7:41.72

27.26

900yd  8:08.98

27.21

950yd  8:36.19

27.29

1000yd  9:03.48

27.06

1050yd  9:30.54

27.30

1100yd  9:57.84

27.32

1150yd  10:25.16

27.19

1200yd  10:52.35

27.34

1250yd  11:19.69

27.49

1300yd  11:47.18

27.66

1350yd  12:14.84

27.48

1400yd  12:42.32

27.62

1450yd  13:09.94

27.45

1500yd  13:37.39

27.43

1550yd  14:04.82

26.91

1600yd  14:31.73

25.22
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 126 2 DEC 2017 - 17:23 Men's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

SMITH Theodore UOFLKY8 15:02.216 43.960.673  1999
50yd  25.08

26.92

100yd  52.00

26.77

150yd  1:18.77

27.00

200yd  1:45.77

27.19

250yd  2:12.96

27.23

300yd  2:40.19

27.22

350yd  3:07.41

27.25

400yd  3:34.66

27.32

450yd  4:01.98

27.20

500yd  4:29.18

27.42

550yd  4:56.60

27.29

600yd  5:23.89

27.30

650yd  5:51.19

27.39

700yd  6:18.58

27.56

750yd  6:46.14

27.50

800yd  7:13.64

27.58

850yd  7:41.22

27.48

900yd  8:08.70

27.42

950yd  8:36.12

27.73

1000yd  9:03.85

27.46

1050yd  9:31.31

27.64

1100yd  9:58.95

27.50

1150yd  10:26.45

27.55

1200yd  10:54.00

27.46

1250yd  11:21.46

27.70

1300yd  11:49.16

28.00

1350yd  12:17.16

27.87

1400yd  12:45.03

27.96

1450yd  13:12.99

27.75

1500yd  13:40.74

27.67

1550yd  14:08.41

27.30

1600yd  14:35.71

26.50

BARRETT Graham UOFLKY7 15:06.167 47.910.752  1998
50yd  25.02

26.58

100yd  51.60

27.11

150yd  1:18.71

27.36

200yd  1:46.07

27.53

250yd  2:13.60

27.57

300yd  2:41.17

27.46

350yd  3:08.63

27.46

400yd  3:36.09

27.52

450yd  4:03.61

27.59

500yd  4:31.20

27.72

550yd  4:58.92

27.99

600yd  5:26.91

27.75

650yd  5:54.66

27.86

700yd  6:22.52

28.09

750yd  6:50.61

27.68

800yd  7:18.29

27.26

850yd  7:45.55

27.44

900yd  8:12.99

27.88

950yd  8:40.87

27.60

1000yd  9:08.47

27.75

1050yd  9:36.22

27.84

1100yd  10:04.06

27.95

1150yd  10:32.01

27.97

1200yd  10:59.98

27.47

1250yd  11:27.45

27.70

1300yd  11:55.15

27.63

1350yd  12:22.78

27.73

1400yd  12:50.51

27.72

1450yd  13:18.23

27.74

1500yd  13:45.97

27.42

1550yd  14:13.39

27.54

1600yd  14:40.93

25.23

HOGSED Nick OSU-OH6 15:06.358 48.100.732  1996
50yd  25.03

27.32

100yd  52.35

27.78

150yd  1:20.13

27.16

200yd  1:47.29

27.92

250yd  2:15.21

27.75

300yd  2:42.96

27.53

350yd  3:10.49

27.23

400yd  3:37.72

27.30

450yd  4:05.02

27.76

500yd  4:32.78

27.51

550yd  5:00.29

27.53

600yd  5:27.82

27.93

650yd  5:55.75

27.85

700yd  6:23.60

27.81

750yd  6:51.41

27.83

800yd  7:19.24

27.63

850yd  7:46.87

27.74

900yd  8:14.61

27.52

950yd  8:42.13

27.85

1000yd  9:09.98

27.69

1050yd  9:37.67

27.87

1100yd  10:05.54

27.78

1150yd  10:33.32

27.94

1200yd  11:01.26

27.74

1250yd  11:29.00

27.56

1300yd  11:56.56

27.82

1350yd  12:24.38

27.52

1400yd  12:51.90

27.60

1450yd  13:19.50

27.22

1500yd  13:46.72

27.09

1550yd  14:13.81

26.87

1600yd  14:40.68

25.67

SEAL Brayden OSU-OH2 15:06.729 48.470.733  1996
50yd  24.39

26.59

100yd  50.98

27.02

150yd  1:18.00

26.76

200yd  1:44.76

26.93

250yd  2:11.69

26.94

300yd  2:38.63

27.21

350yd  3:05.84

27.10

400yd  3:32.94

27.43

450yd  4:00.37

27.40

500yd  4:27.77

27.13

550yd  4:54.90

27.31

600yd  5:22.21

27.60

650yd  5:49.81

27.58

700yd  6:17.39

27.65

750yd  6:45.04

27.51

800yd  7:12.55

27.59

850yd  7:40.14

27.48

900yd  8:07.62

27.74

950yd  8:35.36

27.75

1000yd  9:03.11

27.87

1050yd  9:30.98

28.07

1100yd  9:59.05

28.20

1150yd  10:27.25

28.04

1200yd  10:55.29

27.81

1250yd  11:23.10

28.25

1300yd  11:51.35

27.89

1350yd  12:19.24

28.12

1400yd  12:47.36

27.89

1450yd  13:15.25

28.10

1500yd  13:43.35

27.93

1550yd  14:11.28

28.40

1600yd  14:39.68

27.04

SELMANOVIC Din CINCOH1 15:10.9310 52.680.713  1998
50yd  24.28

26.63

100yd  50.91

26.88

150yd  1:17.79

27.12

200yd  1:44.91

27.23

250yd  2:12.14

27.21

300yd  2:39.35

27.17

350yd  3:06.52

27.35

400yd  3:33.87

27.36

450yd  4:01.23

27.43

500yd  4:28.66

27.77

550yd  4:56.43

27.58

600yd  5:24.01

27.62

650yd  5:51.63

27.81

700yd  6:19.44

27.71

750yd  6:47.15

28.02

800yd  7:15.17

27.79

850yd  7:42.96

27.84

900yd  8:10.80

27.83

950yd  8:38.63

28.03

1000yd  9:06.66

28.01

1050yd  9:34.67

28.09

1100yd  10:02.76

27.72

1150yd  10:30.48

27.86

1200yd  10:58.34

28.13

1250yd  11:26.47

28.16

1300yd  11:54.63

28.42

1350yd  12:23.05

28.12

1400yd  12:51.17

28.26

1450yd  13:19.43

28.08

1500yd  13:47.51

28.19

1550yd  14:15.70

28.11

1600yd  14:43.81

27.12

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 126 2 DEC 2017 - 17:23 Men's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH
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EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

DAVID Calvin PLS-PC3 15:12.8411 54.590.741  2001
50yd  25.32

27.92

100yd  53.24

28.16

150yd  1:21.40

28.14

200yd  1:49.54

28.26

250yd  2:17.80

28.07

300yd  2:45.87

27.91

350yd  3:13.78

27.95

400yd  3:41.73

28.01

450yd  4:09.74

27.80

500yd  4:37.54

27.79

550yd  5:05.33

27.85

600yd  5:33.18

27.45

650yd  6:00.63

27.74

700yd  6:28.37

27.66

750yd  6:56.03

27.75

800yd  7:23.78

27.78

850yd  7:51.56

27.78

900yd  8:19.34

27.60

950yd  8:46.94

27.43

1000yd  9:14.37

27.73

1050yd  9:42.10

27.79

1100yd  10:09.89

27.34

1150yd  10:37.23

27.59

1200yd  11:04.82

27.82

1250yd  11:32.64

27.56

1300yd  12:00.20

27.73

1350yd  12:27.93

27.87

1400yd  12:55.80

27.87

1450yd  13:23.67

27.55

1500yd  13:51.22

27.69

1550yd  14:18.91

27.58

1600yd  14:46.49

26.35

BABYAK Andrew BAD-MR1 15:16.1612 57.910.672  2000
50yd  25.68

27.83

100yd  53.51

27.92

150yd  1:21.43

27.92

200yd  1:49.35

27.69

250yd  2:17.04

27.65

300yd  2:44.69

27.72

350yd  3:12.41

27.50

400yd  3:39.91

27.55

450yd  4:07.46

27.56

500yd  4:35.02

27.88

550yd  5:02.90

27.87

600yd  5:30.77

27.85

650yd  5:58.62

27.78

700yd  6:26.40

27.74

750yd  6:54.14

27.62

800yd  7:21.76

27.63

850yd  7:49.39

27.90

900yd  8:17.29

27.62

950yd  8:44.91

27.91

1000yd  9:12.82

27.95

1050yd  9:40.77

27.75

1100yd  10:08.52

27.95

1150yd  10:36.47

28.21

1200yd  11:04.68

28.13

1250yd  11:32.81

28.49

1300yd  12:01.30

28.10

1350yd  12:29.40

28.67

1400yd  12:58.07

28.21

1450yd  13:26.28

27.95

1500yd  13:54.23

27.81

1550yd  14:22.04

27.87

1600yd  14:49.91

26.25

JONES Tyler CINCOH5 15:22.1713 1:03.920.722  1997
50yd  25.72

27.87

100yd  53.59

28.11

150yd  1:21.70

28.28

200yd  1:49.98

28.03

250yd  2:18.01

27.98

300yd  2:45.99

27.94

350yd  3:13.93

27.85

400yd  3:41.78

27.98

450yd  4:09.76

27.96

500yd  4:37.72

27.81

550yd  5:05.53

28.31

600yd  5:33.84

28.14

650yd  6:01.98

28.12

700yd  6:30.10

28.07

750yd  6:58.17

28.19

800yd  7:26.36

28.00

850yd  7:54.36

28.18

900yd  8:22.54

27.96

950yd  8:50.50

28.03

1000yd  9:18.53

27.90

1050yd  9:46.43

28.07

1100yd  10:14.50

28.14

1150yd  10:42.64

28.31

1200yd  11:10.95

28.34

1250yd  11:39.29

28.39

1300yd  12:07.68

28.24

1350yd  12:35.92

28.12

1400yd  13:04.04

28.18

1450yd  13:32.22

28.08

1500yd  14:00.30

28.08

1550yd  14:28.38

27.78

1600yd  14:56.16

26.01

PLATTEL Lleyton PLS-PC2 15:22.6314 1:04.380.652  2002
50yd  25.06

27.70

100yd  52.76

27.62

150yd  1:20.38

28.03

200yd  1:48.41

27.30

250yd  2:15.71

27.77

300yd  2:43.48

27.55

350yd  3:11.03

27.36

400yd  3:38.39

28.11

450yd  4:06.50

28.04

500yd  4:34.54

27.71

550yd  5:02.25

27.89

600yd  5:30.14

27.95

650yd  5:58.09

27.92

700yd  6:26.01

28.43

750yd  6:54.44

28.17

800yd  7:22.61

28.25

850yd  7:50.86

28.41

900yd  8:19.27

28.23

950yd  8:47.50

28.31

1000yd  9:15.81

28.25

1050yd  9:44.06

28.55

1100yd  10:12.61

28.28

1150yd  10:40.89

28.82

1200yd  11:09.71

28.61

1250yd  11:38.32

28.65

1300yd  12:06.97

28.42

1350yd  12:35.39

28.13

1400yd  13:03.52

28.48

1450yd  13:32.00

28.51

1500yd  14:00.51

27.99

1550yd  14:28.50

27.78

1600yd  14:56.28

26.35

MORTIMER Austin OSU-OH3 15:28.2415 1:09.990.742  1996
50yd  25.73

28.17

100yd  53.90

28.12

150yd  1:22.02

28.55

200yd  1:50.57

28.17

250yd  2:18.74

27.97

300yd  2:46.71

28.02

350yd  3:14.73

27.81

400yd  3:42.54

27.98

450yd  4:10.52

28.04

500yd  4:38.56

28.05

550yd  5:06.61

28.01

600yd  5:34.62

28.24

650yd  6:02.86

28.35

700yd  6:31.21

28.26

750yd  6:59.47

28.33

800yd  7:27.80

28.39

850yd  7:56.19

28.31

900yd  8:24.50

28.29

950yd  8:52.79

28.40

1000yd  9:21.19

28.21

1050yd  9:49.40

28.34

1100yd  10:17.74

28.11

1150yd  10:45.85

28.13

1200yd  11:13.98

28.40

1250yd  11:42.38

28.36

1300yd  12:10.74

28.38

1350yd  12:39.12

28.49

1400yd  13:07.61

28.41

1450yd  13:36.02

28.37

1500yd  14:04.39

28.41

1550yd  14:32.80

28.18

1600yd  15:00.98

27.26

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 126 2 DEC 2017 - 17:23 Men's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

TUSSING Spencer OSSCOH4 15:28.9316 1:10.680.721  2001
50yd  25.19

27.34

100yd  52.53

28.03

150yd  1:20.56

28.51

200yd  1:49.07

28.36

250yd  2:17.43

28.48

300yd  2:45.91

28.26

350yd  3:14.17

28.21

400yd  3:42.38

28.31

450yd  4:10.69

28.57

500yd  4:39.26

28.50

550yd  5:07.76

28.78

600yd  5:36.54

28.49

650yd  6:05.03

28.52

700yd  6:33.55

28.45

750yd  7:02.00

28.95

800yd  7:30.95

28.86

850yd  7:59.81

28.79

900yd  8:28.60

28.63

950yd  8:57.23

28.12

1000yd  9:25.35

27.86

1050yd  9:53.21

27.98

1100yd  10:21.19

28.36

1150yd  10:49.55

28.38

1200yd  11:17.93

28.44

1250yd  11:46.37

28.19

1300yd  12:14.56

28.22

1350yd  12:42.78

27.94

1400yd  13:10.72

27.88

1450yd  13:38.60

28.03

1500yd  14:06.63

27.96

1550yd  14:34.59

27.78

1600yd  15:02.37

26.56

BLAKE Daniel SCSCPC6 15:31.4517 1:13.200.691  2000
50yd  25.66

28.01

100yd  53.67

28.23

150yd  1:21.90

28.74

200yd  1:50.64

28.35

250yd  2:18.99

28.35

300yd  2:47.34

28.52

350yd  3:15.86

28.70

400yd  3:44.56

28.41

450yd  4:12.97

28.70

500yd  4:41.67

28.42

550yd  5:10.09

28.33

600yd  5:38.42

28.52

650yd  6:06.94

28.58

700yd  6:35.52

28.49

750yd  7:04.01

28.55

800yd  7:32.56

28.25

850yd  8:00.81

28.13

900yd  8:28.94

28.09

950yd  8:57.03

28.25

1000yd  9:25.28

27.70

1050yd  9:52.98

27.67

1100yd  10:20.65

28.06

1150yd  10:48.71

28.52

1200yd  11:17.23

28.37

1250yd  11:45.60

28.58

1300yd  12:14.18

28.32

1350yd  12:42.50

28.46

1400yd  13:10.96

28.19

1450yd  13:39.15

28.54

1500yd  14:07.69

28.24

1550yd  14:35.93

28.26

1600yd  15:04.19

27.26

VAN DYKE Tobias CINCOH4 15:32.8418 1:14.590.652  1999
50yd  25.46

27.65

100yd  53.11

27.82

150yd  1:20.93

28.05

200yd  1:48.98

28.00

250yd  2:16.98

28.03

300yd  2:45.01

28.06

350yd  3:13.07

28.05

400yd  3:41.12

27.98

450yd  4:09.10

27.96

500yd  4:37.06

28.05

550yd  5:05.11

28.16

600yd  5:33.27

28.31

650yd  6:01.58

28.45

700yd  6:30.03

28.40

750yd  6:58.43

28.61

800yd  7:27.04

28.58

850yd  7:55.62

28.54

900yd  8:24.16

28.86

950yd  8:53.02

28.46

1000yd  9:21.48

28.72

1050yd  9:50.20

28.61

1100yd  10:18.81

28.72

1150yd  10:47.53

28.70

1200yd  11:16.23

28.60

1250yd  11:44.83

28.91

1300yd  12:13.74

28.86

1350yd  12:42.60

28.67

1400yd  13:11.27

28.84

1450yd  13:40.11

28.45

1500yd  14:08.56

28.90

1550yd  14:37.46

28.28

1600yd  15:05.74

27.10

LAWSON Nicholas GATRVA2 15:42.0219 1:23.770.741  2001
50yd  25.43

28.00

100yd  53.43

28.12

150yd  1:21.55

28.09

200yd  1:49.64

28.36

250yd  2:18.00

28.17

300yd  2:46.17

28.43

350yd  3:14.60

28.44

400yd  3:43.04

28.33

450yd  4:11.37

28.55

500yd  4:39.92

28.88

550yd  5:08.80

28.73

600yd  5:37.53

28.68

650yd  6:06.21

28.78

700yd  6:34.99

28.91

750yd  7:03.90

28.84

800yd  7:32.74

28.99

850yd  8:01.73

28.78

900yd  8:30.51

28.94

950yd  8:59.45

28.60

1000yd  9:28.05

29.00

1050yd  9:57.05

29.14

1100yd  10:26.19

28.63

1150yd  10:54.82

29.10

1200yd  11:23.92

28.66

1250yd  11:52.58

29.23

1300yd  12:21.81

28.92

1350yd  12:50.73

28.81

1400yd  13:19.54

28.97

1450yd  13:48.51

28.88

1500yd  14:17.39

28.30

1550yd  14:45.69

28.82

1600yd  15:14.51

27.51

SCHONBACHLER Ryan PITTAM8 15:53.2120 1:34.960.732  1999
50yd  25.67

27.79

100yd  53.46

28.09

150yd  1:21.55

28.51

200yd  1:50.06

28.47

250yd  2:18.53

28.39

300yd  2:46.92

28.24

350yd  3:15.16

28.44

400yd  3:43.60

28.72

450yd  4:12.32

28.70

500yd  4:41.02

28.80

550yd  5:09.82

29.00

600yd  5:38.82

29.01

650yd  6:07.83

29.04

700yd  6:36.87

29.33

750yd  7:06.20

29.33

800yd  7:35.53

29.33

850yd  8:04.86

29.27

900yd  8:34.13

29.40

950yd  9:03.53

29.11

1000yd  9:32.64

29.55

1050yd  10:02.19

29.46

1100yd  10:31.65

29.35

1150yd  11:01.00

29.47

1200yd  11:30.47

29.47

1250yd  11:59.94

29.06

1300yd  12:29.00

29.52

1350yd  12:58.52

29.49

1400yd  13:28.01

29.24

1450yd  13:57.25

29.54

1500yd  14:26.79

29.21

1550yd  14:56.00

29.08

1600yd  15:25.08

28.13

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 126 2 DEC 2017 - 17:23 Men's 1650 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 26
 

Name
CLUB

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

COBB Patrick DREXMA5 15:57.9921 1:39.740.741  1997
50yd  25.51

27.85

100yd  53.36

28.70

150yd  1:22.06

29.41

200yd  1:51.47

28.97

250yd  2:20.44

28.61

300yd  2:49.05

28.91

350yd  3:17.96

29.17

400yd  3:47.13

29.26

450yd  4:16.39

29.47

500yd  4:45.86

29.07

550yd  5:14.93

29.52

600yd  5:44.45

29.48

650yd  6:13.93

29.57

700yd  6:43.50

28.76

750yd  7:12.26

29.13

800yd  7:41.39

29.53

850yd  8:10.92

29.43

900yd  8:40.35

29.44

950yd  9:09.79

29.40

1000yd  9:39.19

29.04

1050yd  10:08.23

29.02

1100yd  10:37.25

29.57

1150yd  11:06.82

28.95

1200yd  11:35.77

29.49

1250yd  12:05.26

29.32

1300yd  12:34.58

29.79

1350yd  13:04.37

28.95

1400yd  13:33.32

29.41

1450yd  14:02.73

29.26

1500yd  14:31.99

29.37

1550yd  15:01.36

29.04

1600yd  15:30.40

27.59

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 127 2 DEC 2017 - 17:46 Women's 200 yards Backstroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 1:47.84 PELTON Elizabeth USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 23 MAR 201325.93 53.05 1:20.46

US 1:47.84 PELTON Elizabeth USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 23 MAR 201325.93 53.05 1:20.46

CR 1:49.18 FRANKLIN Missy USA Austin, TX (USA) 1 DEC 201226.24 53.50 1:21.18

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

GALYER Ali UN07KY4 1:51.151 (1) 1:22.78(1) 54.39(1) 26.350.65
28.04 28.39 28.37

ALEXANDER Bridgette UN01KY5 1:51.922 0.77(2) 1:22.95(2) 54.45(2) 26.620.76
27.83 28.50 28.97

ROMANO Kristen OSU-OH6 1:52.863 1.71(3) 1:24.01(4) 55.49(4) 26.870.65
28.62 28.52 28.85

KUTCH Alexa DREXMA7 1:54.564 3.41(4) 1:25.32(7) 56.11(6) 27.100.66
29.01 29.21 29.24

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL2 1:55.015 3.86(5) 1:25.43(5) 55.97(7) 27.140.75
28.83 29.46 29.58

KENDZIOR Alina UOFLKY3 1:55.056 3.90(6) 1:25.67(6) 56.02(5) 26.890.70
29.13 29.65 29.38

MUZZY Emma GATRVA8 1:55.547 4.39(7) 1:25.93(3) 55.48(3) 26.700.76
28.78 30.45 29.61

SCHOOF Ashlyn UOFLKY1 1:56.128 4.97(8) 1:26.11(8) 56.36(8) 27.210.65
29.15 29.75 30.01

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

SZYNAL Luka FASTLE4 1:55.071 (1) 1:25.95(2) 56.96(5) 27.760.71
29.20 28.99 29.12

BACON Phoebe NCAPPV6 1:56.342 1.27(2) 1:27.25(3) 57.16(2) 27.360.69
29.80 30.09 29.09

DEMLER Kathrin OSU-OH8 1:57.093 2.02(3) 1:27.31(4) 57.43(4) 27.750.77
29.68 29.88 29.78

HETRICK Paige UN01NI2 1:57.674 2.60(4) 1:27.48(1) 56.95(1) 27.070.74
29.88 30.53 30.19

BRADLEY Rebekah UN03OH5 1:58.405 3.33(5) 1:28.01(6) 57.82(3) 27.680.64
30.14 30.19 30.39

MINNICH Katherine UN01MI1 1:59.276 4.20(6) 1:28.24(5) 57.67(6) 27.940.59
29.73 30.57 31.03

DONOHOE Madelyn FISHPV7 2:00.167 5.09(7) 1:29.46(7) 58.35(7) 28.130.70
30.22 31.11 30.70

OLIVA Nicole SCSCPC3 2:01.138 6.06(8) 1:30.03(8) 59.00(8) 28.360.65
30.64 31.03 31.10

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 127 2 DEC 2017 - 17:46 Women's 200 yards Backstroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

HAZLETT Kaitlin GYWDCT1 1:57.091 (1) 1:27.53(1) 57.43(1) 27.800.67
29.63 30.10 29.56

MENAHEM Shahar PITTAM4 1:58.062 0.97(2) 1:28.41(4) 58.27(3) 28.270.70
30.00 30.14 29.65

MURPHY Mikayla OSU-OH6 1:59.113 2.02(7) 1:30.00(7) 58.87(7) 28.500.66
30.37 31.13 29.11

MCDONALD Anna NEB-MW5 1:59.244 2.15(4) 1:29.05(5) 58.51(6) 28.330.72
30.18 30.54 30.19

KEARNEY Shannon NTA-IL7 1:59.755 2.66(6) 1:29.87(6) 58.78(5) 28.320.67
30.46 31.09 29.88

JESCHKE Jacqueline NEB-MW2 2:00.296 3.20(5) 1:29.10(3) 58.23(2) 28.060.68
30.17 30.87 31.19

HORNE Sydnie SSTYWI8 2:00.747 3.65(3) 1:28.98(2) 58.20(4) 28.290.63
29.91 30.78 31.76

DAIGNEAULT Valerie PITTAM3 DSQ

Legend:

AM CR DSQ R.T.Americas record Championship record Disqualified Reaction time

US Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 128 2 DEC 2017 - 18:00 Men's 200 yards Backstroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 1:35.73 MURPHY Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 DEC 189922.20 46.36 1:10.86

US 1:35.73 MURPHY Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 DEC 189922.20 46.36 1:10.86

CR 1:36.81 LOCHTE Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 DEC 200723.11 47.61 1:11.93

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

MURPHY Ryan CAL-PC5 1:38.321 (1) 1:13.49(1) 48.25(1) 23.270.64
24.98 25.24 24.83

PEBLEY Jacob CAL-PC4 1:38.662 0.34(2) 1:13.73(2) 48.70(2) 23.470.70
25.23 25.03 24.93

TARASEVICH Grigory CARDKY3 1:40.623 2.30(3) 1:14.60(3) 48.96(3) 23.680.69
25.28 25.64 26.02

MAIN Corey GSC-FL1 1:42.454 4.13(4) 1:16.32(5) 50.07(5) 24.150.65
25.92 26.25 26.13

KALISZ Chase ABSCGA8 1:42.765 4.44(5) 1:16.42(4) 50.06(4) 24.110.72
25.95 26.36 26.34

SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos UOFLKY2 1:43.506 5.18(6) 1:16.78(6) 50.45(7) 24.220.74
26.23 26.33 26.72

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFLKY7 1:43.577 5.25(7) 1:16.91(7) 50.52(7) 24.220.68
26.30 26.39 26.66

BOHMAN Bryce TXLAST6 1:45.538 7.21(8) 1:18.26(8) 50.80(6) 24.170.76
26.63 27.46 27.27

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

DAHLGREN Jack AQJTMN5 1:44.061 (2) 1:17.93(2) 51.13(4) 24.720.79
26.41 26.80 26.13

BOWERS Noah GATRVA4 1:44.552 0.49(3) 1:18.44(3) 51.25(3) 24.630.64
26.62 27.19 26.11

HENSLEY Noah BD-FL3 1:44.793 0.73(1) 1:17.47(1) 50.52(1) 24.350.66
26.17 26.95 27.32

CONWAY Sean NCAPPV6 1:45.654 1.59(4) 1:18.79(6) 51.76(6) 24.840.68
26.92 27.03 26.86

TRACE Thomas OSU-OH7 1:46.315 2.25(5) 1:18.80(4) 51.28(5) 24.740.67
26.54 27.52 27.51

ARTHUR Jason DREXMA8 1:46.786 2.72(7) 1:19.31(7) 52.24(7) 25.140.62
27.10 27.07 27.47

SHANNON Brad OSU-OH2 1:46.887 2.82(6) 1:18.91(5) 51.33(2) 24.610.65
26.72 27.58 27.97

DONNELLY Ryan GMU-PV1 1:47.578 3.51(8) 1:20.00(8) 52.54(8) 25.270.72
27.27 27.46 27.57

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 128 2 DEC 2017 - 18:00 Men's 200 yards Backstroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

FONDER Khalil GATRVA8 1:45.881 (1) 1:18.34(1) 51.23(1) 24.340.63
26.89 27.11 27.54

WRIGHT Alexander UN01PN4 1:47.972 2.09(2) 1:20.46(3) 52.76(3) 25.530.73
27.23 27.70 27.51

BLATT Connor DR-OH2 1:48.193 2.31(3) 1:20.55(4) 53.11(4) 25.600.74
27.51 27.44 27.64

WAGNER Ryan OSU-OH5 1:48.284 2.40(4) 1:20.70(2) 52.69(2) 25.420.72
27.27 28.01 27.58

GALBRAITH Jack MACHPV1 1:49.325 3.44(5) 1:21.75(7) 53.64(6) 25.850.63
27.79 28.11 27.57

CONLEY Owen DR-OH3 1:49.506 3.62(6) 1:21.78(8) 54.39(8) 26.490.77
27.90 27.39 27.72

SMITH Theodore UOFLKY6 1:49.506 3.62(7) 1:21.82(6) 53.55(7) 26.010.58
27.54 28.27 27.68

SAMPSON John DR-OH7 1:49.958 4.07(7) 1:21.82(5) 53.54(5) 25.770.64
27.77 28.28 28.13

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 129 2 DEC 2017 - 18:14 Women's 100 yards Freestyle Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit

AM 45.56 MANUEL Simone USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 201721.90

US 45.56 MANUEL Simone USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 201721.90

CR 46.85 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 DEC 200722.44

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

COMERFORD Mallory UOFLKY4 46.701 CR(1) 22.730.67
23.97

 

WORRELL Kelsi CARDKY3 47.482 0.78(3) 22.830.65
24.65

 

GEER Margo UN04AZ5 47.503 0.80(2) 22.790.68
24.71

 

SMOLIGA Olivia ABSCGA2 47.864 1.16(6) 23.120.73
24.74

 

KEIRE Jackie CATSOH8 48.315 1.61(7) 23.450.70
24.86

 

FANZ Casey UOFLKY1 48.496 1.79(5) 23.070.69
25.42

 

KENDALL Amanda UN02IN6 48.527 1.82(4) 22.990.69
25.53

 

IVEY Isabel GSC-FL7 48.748 2.04(8) 23.550.77
25.19

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

OPENYSHEVA Arina UOFLKY7 48.971 (5) 23.800.69
25.17

 

VISSCHER Lainey UOFLKY4 49.012 0.04(2) 23.590.63
25.42

 

MCNICHOLS MacIe OSU-OH3 49.183 0.21(4) 23.770.65
25.41

 

COY Maria OSU-OH6 49.384 0.41(6) 23.890.74
25.49

 

GROOMS Rachel UOFLKY2 49.475 0.50(7) 24.010.75
25.46

 

HETRICK Paige UN01NI8 49.586 0.61(3) 23.640.67
25.94

 

MACK Katelyn NCAPPV5 49.837 0.86(1) 23.520.70
26.31

 

LONG Graceanne UOFLKY1 50.058 1.08(8) 24.390.80
25.66

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 129 2 DEC 2017 - 18:14 Women's 100 yards Freestyle Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

BUKOWSKI Racheal MSU-MI4 49.681 (1) 23.810.79
25.87

 

BRAUNECKER Avery UOFLKY1 49.722 0.04(2) 24.010.67
25.71

 

ZIMCOSKY Emily OU-OH5 49.843 0.16(3) 24.030.77
25.81

 

GOVEJSEK Nastja UOFLKY6 49.984 0.30(4) 24.070.71
25.91

 

TENG Cathy SCSCPC2 50.075 0.39(6) 24.260.72
25.81

 

PETRAK Taylor OSU-OH7 50.106 0.42(5) 24.090.70
26.01

 

VAN LANEN Corrin OU-OH3 50.527 0.84(7) 24.270.70
26.25

 

FUNG Darlene FSPYNJ8 50.628 0.94(8) 24.360.71
26.26

 

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 130 2 DEC 2017 - 18:24 Men's 100 yards Freestyle Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 30
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit

AM 40.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201719.01

US 40.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201719.01

CR 41.31 ADRIAN Nathan USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 6 DEC 201419.49

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

ADRIAN Nathan CAL-PC6 41.221 CR(1) 19.560.70
21.66

 

CHADWICK Michael UMIZMV4 42.302 1.08(2) 20.050.64
22.25

 

FLEAGLE Joshua UN05OH5 42.413 1.19(3) 20.150.72
22.26

 

KOSKI Matias UN02GA3 42.974 1.75(6) 20.720.70
22.25

 

ANDREW Michael RPC-MV1 43.215 1.99(4) 20.570.70
22.64

 

BARNA Andrej UOFLKY7 43.546 2.32(5) 20.600.62
22.94

 

LOY Andrew OSU-OH8 43.577 2.35(7) 21.010.67
22.56

 

NOVAK Jesse TROJCA2 43.638 2.41(8) 21.410.73
22.22

 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

ABEYSINGHE Matthew UN-4OH4 44.041 (1) 20.990.62
23.05

 

CHRISTIAN Nathan OSU-OH5 44.212 0.17(2) 21.110.76
23.10

 

AULBACH Abel UOFLKY3 44.283 0.24(4) 21.150.73
23.13

 

BELANGER Mark OSU-OH2 44.624 0.58(7) 21.510.68
23.11

 

MUSTERAIT Kevin OSU-OH6 44.865 0.82(3) 21.140.71
23.72

 

CHAVEZ Mossimo OSU-OH7 44.876 0.83(7) 21.510.55
23.36

 

KOVACS Mate UOFLKY1 44.907 0.86(5) 21.240.69
23.66

 

KURIGER Benjamin OSSCOH8 45.168 1.12(6) 21.470.69
23.69

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 130 2 DEC 2017 - 18:24 Men's 100 yards Freestyle Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 30
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50ydR.T.

CHONG Tenny UN-1CA1 44.671 (1) 21.310.70
23.36

 

BYBEE Cody DR-OH4 44.752 0.08(3) 21.570.68
23.18

 

GREGORY Kimani RXA-AM3 45.133 0.46(4) 21.730.69
23.40

 

DUNN Justin OSU-OH7 45.154 0.48(2) 21.470.67
23.68

 

JACKMAN Clark OSU-OH6 45.185 0.51(5) 21.760.78
23.42

 

HAMBLIN Brandon NCAPPV5 45.376 0.70(7) 21.830.71
23.54

 

EISMANN Jacob OSSCOH8 45.607 0.93(6) 21.800.66
23.80

 

SCHEINFELD Charles NTA-IL2 45.638 0.96(8) 22.270.72
23.36

 

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 131 2 DEC 2017 - 18:35 Women's 200 yards Breaststroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 31
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 2:03.18 KING Lilly USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 201727.13 58.32 1:30.85

US 2:03.18 KING Lilly USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 201727.13 58.32 1:30.85

CR 2:05.04 SOGAR Laura USA Austin, TX (USA) 1 DEC 201227.98 59.27 1:31.61

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

LARSON Breeja NYACMR4 2:07.481 (1) 1:32.55(1) 59.92(1) 28.220.77
31.70 32.63 34.93

COTTRELL Andrea CARDKY5 2:07.982 0.50(2) 1:34.48(2) 1:01.37(4) 28.960.69
32.41 33.11 33.50

BONNETT Bailey UN03KY7 2:08.393 0.91(3) 1:34.77(3) 1:01.38(3) 28.930.68
32.45 33.39 33.62

RATHSACK Lina PITTAM3 2:09.114 1.63(5) 1:34.88(4) 1:01.51(2) 28.670.79
32.84 33.37 34.23

ASTASHKINA Mariia UOFLKY6 2:09.485 2.00(4) 1:34.79(5) 1:01.95(5) 29.180.71
32.77 32.84 34.69

FRIESEN Morgan UOFLKY8 2:11.006 3.52(7) 1:36.27(7) 1:02.29(7) 29.370.72
32.92 33.98 34.73

JAMES Lauren UOFLKY1 2:11.127 3.64(6) 1:35.91(6) 1:02.04(6) 29.260.73
32.78 33.87 35.21

LAZOR Anne TPITAM2 2:11.758 4.27(8) 1:37.18(8) 1:03.30(8) 29.990.78
33.31 33.88 34.57

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael UOFLKY3 2:11.571 (3) 1:37.36(6) 1:03.49(6) 29.880.79
33.61 33.87 34.21

HERRMANN Danielle CLOVCC4 2:11.602 0.03(2) 1:37.23(5) 1:03.06(2) 29.600.68
33.46 34.17 34.37

EHLY Jordan NEB-MW5 2:12.543 0.97(1) 1:36.87(3) 1:02.94(5) 29.870.70
33.07 33.93 35.67

RODRIGUEZ Brooke FDSTCC6 2:12.914 1.34(8) 1:38.74(8) 1:04.71(8) 30.600.69
34.11 34.03 34.17

GRESSER Hanna OSU-OH8 2:13.625 2.05(5) 1:38.07(4) 1:02.98(1) 29.380.75
33.60 35.09 35.55

BELLI Morgan UN02KY2 2:13.676 2.10(4) 1:37.48(1) 1:02.87(4) 29.860.75
33.01 34.61 36.19

GOETTLER Laura LESDLE1 2:14.097 2.52(6) 1:38.13(2) 1:02.89(2) 29.600.72
33.29 35.24 35.96

ROCHE Elizabeth MSU-MI7 2:14.588 3.01(7) 1:38.69(7) 1:03.72(7) 30.110.72
33.61 34.97 35.89

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 131 2 DEC 2017 - 18:35 Women's 200 yards Breaststroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 31
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

KEATING Anna MACHPV5 2:11.981 (1) 1:37.96(1) 1:03.79(1) 29.930.76
33.86 34.17 34.02

KITCHING Claudia MGS-NT6 2:14.302 2.32(2) 1:39.35(8) 1:04.83(8) 30.680.78
34.15 34.52 34.95

BERNHARDT Rachel GAMESC2 2:15.043 3.06(7) 1:40.25(5) 1:04.59(4) 30.170.80
34.42 35.66 34.79

STEWARD Katherine P66-OK8 2:15.954 3.97(3) 1:39.67(3) 1:04.28(3) 30.140.73
34.14 35.39 36.28

GARBER Maddison CCSUCT7 2:16.135 4.15(8) 1:40.29(6) 1:04.65(5) 30.350.71
34.30 35.64 35.84

LAHTINEN Emilia OU-OH1 2:16.476 4.49(6) 1:40.18(6) 1:04.65(7) 30.540.74
34.11 35.53 36.29

JANSEN Holly PM-PV3 2:16.637 4.65(5) 1:39.92(2) 1:04.27(2) 29.990.83
34.28 35.65 36.71

GUERRA Silvia UOFLKY4 2:16.788 4.80(4) 1:39.90(4) 1:04.30(6) 30.410.77
33.89 35.60 36.88

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 132 2 DEC 2017 - 18:50 Men's 200 yards Breaststroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 1:47.91 LICON Will USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201724.23 51.42 1:19.41

US 1:47.91 LICON Will USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201724.23 51.42 1:19.41

CR 1:50.73 CORDES Kevin USA Austin, TX (USA) 1 DEC 201224.92 53.37 1:21.86

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

MILLER Cody SANDCA5 1:49.311 CR(1) 1:20.28(1) 52.35(1) 24.390.70
27.96 27.93 29.03

WHITLEY Reece PCACMA4 1:51.432 2.12(3) 1:22.58(4) 53.92(5) 25.650.74
28.27 28.66 28.85

FINK Nicolas ABSCGA2 1:51.563 2.25(2) 1:22.12(2) 52.97(2) 24.770.76
28.20 29.15 29.44

PRENOT Josh CAL-PC7 1:52.074 2.76(4) 1:22.84(5) 54.08(4) 25.590.67
28.49 28.76 29.23

CLAVERIE Carlos UOFLKY6 1:53.105 3.79(6) 1:23.63(6) 54.52(6) 25.690.71
28.83 29.11 29.47

ANDREW Michael RPC-MV1 1:54.066 4.75(5) 1:23.41(3) 53.76(3) 25.220.73
28.54 29.65 30.65

STORCH Casey MACHPV8 1:57.347 8.03(7) 1:26.29(7) 55.87(7) 26.400.71
29.47 30.42 31.05

ZITO Nick WESTIL3 DSQ

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

OWEN Todd UOFLKY5 1:57.721 (1) 1:26.80(1) 56.67(7) 26.950.71
29.72 30.13 30.92

DELAKIS Paul OSU-OH6 1:57.721 (2) 1:27.36(2) 56.72(4) 26.840.71
29.88 30.64 30.36

SCHEINFELD Charles NTA-IL3 1:58.213 0.49(3) 1:27.52(4) 57.07(6) 26.940.70
30.13 30.45 30.69

BROWN Glen UN04KY2 1:59.494 1.77(5) 1:28.05(5) 57.08(8) 27.000.67
30.08 30.97 31.44

ISINGS Connor OSU-OH1 1:59.745 2.02(6) 1:28.50(6) 57.20(3) 26.800.76
30.40 31.30 31.24

ZOUCHA Jonathan UOFLKY4 2:00.116 2.39(4) 1:27.79(3) 57.02(1) 26.580.75
30.44 30.77 32.32

MATHEWS Jason OSSCOH7 2:00.507 2.78(7) 1:28.63(7) 57.38(2) 26.690.66
30.69 31.25 31.87

BOHON Jeremiah GAMESC8 2:00.738 3.01(8) 1:28.76(8) 57.56(5) 26.900.61
30.66 31.20 31.97

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 132 2 DEC 2017 - 18:50 Men's 200 yards Breaststroke Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

LINDSTROM Andrew OSU-OH6 1:58.511 (1) 1:27.73(2) 57.23(5) 27.200.70
30.03 30.50 30.78

POLLING Dominic CINCOH3 1:59.572 1.06(2) 1:28.34(1) 57.09(1) 26.570.74
30.52 31.25 31.23

JAHAN Alexander OSU-OH4 1:59.623 1.11(4) 1:28.60(4) 57.53(2) 26.840.69
30.69 31.07 31.02

BAECKER Zachary CINCOH5 2:00.004 1.49(3) 1:28.41(3) 57.45(3) 27.110.70
30.34 30.96 31.59

TOSONI Josh SHU-NJ1 2:01.045 2.53(5) 1:29.27(7) 58.06(7) 27.470.72
30.59 31.21 31.77

LOUSER Jason LIACMR2 2:01.306 2.79(6) 1:29.47(5) 57.64(4) 27.190.75
30.45 31.83 31.83

SARDI Levente UN-1OH8 2:03.037 4.52(7) 1:30.04(6) 57.82(6) 27.230.70
30.59 32.22 32.99

FOULKE Keegan UOFLKY7 2:05.268 6.75(8) 1:31.69(8) 58.88(8) 27.830.67
31.05 32.81 33.57

Legend:

AM CR DSQ R.T.Americas record Championship record Disqualified Reaction time

US Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 133 2 DEC 2017 - 19:04 Women's 200 yards Butterfly Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 1:49.92 BREEDEN Elaine USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 28 FEB 200924.80 52.84 1:21.22

US 1:49.92 BREEDEN Elaine USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 28 FEB 200924.80 52.84 1:21.22

CR 1:51.02 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Columbus, OH (USA) 4 DEC 201025.00 53.08 1:21.77

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

WORRELL Kelsi CARDKY4 1:53.161 (1) 1:23.23(1) 54.08(1) 25.180.69
28.90 29.15 29.93

OGLESBY Grace UOFLKY5 1:54.282 1.12(2) 1:24.31(2) 55.03(2) 25.840.68
29.19 29.28 29.97

BAILEY Meg OSU-OH3 1:55.403 2.24(3) 1:25.16(4) 55.48(3) 26.000.75
29.48 29.68 30.24

MCINERNY Haley UN05KY2 1:56.914 3.75(5) 1:26.17(5) 55.97(4) 26.060.79
29.91 30.20 30.74

GATI Isabella NCAPPV8 1:57.725 4.56(4) 1:25.64(3) 55.35(4) 26.060.67
29.29 30.29 32.08

SAIZ Hannah SSTYWI6 1:58.126 4.96(7) 1:26.91(8) 57.32(8) 27.440.78
29.88 29.59 31.21

LAPORTE Madeline NCAPPV7 1:58.627 5.46(6) 1:26.87(6) 56.21(6) 26.360.74
29.85 30.66 31.75

LOWE Carley UOFLKY1 1:59.448 6.28(8) 1:27.81(7) 56.96(7) 26.860.67
30.10 30.85 31.63

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

KULP Caroline GATRVA2 1:58.211 (2) 1:27.53(5) 57.05(5) 26.910.77
30.14 30.48 30.68

TRACE Katherine OSU-OH4 1:58.522 0.31(1) 1:27.34(2) 56.52(2) 26.350.72
30.17 30.82 31.18

BERNING Margaret DR-OH5 1:59.413 1.20(6) 1:28.27(6) 57.46(7) 27.190.77
30.27 30.81 31.14

MURRAY Isabelle NEB-MW3 1:59.674 1.46(7) 1:28.83(8) 58.11(8) 27.300.69
30.81 30.72 30.84

MCNULTY Amanda OSU-OH8 1:59.674 1.46(3) 1:27.96(4) 56.67(4) 26.470.74
30.20 31.29 31.71

WHITLOW Cabell GATRVA7 1:59.746 1.53(4) 1:28.02(3) 56.53(3) 26.390.74
30.14 31.49 31.72

KWOK Joyce TS-MR1 2:00.547 2.33(5) 1:28.20(1) 56.49(1) 26.240.70
30.25 31.71 32.34

JOHNSON Lauryn LIACMR6 2:01.278 3.06(8) 1:29.20(7) 57.91(6) 27.130.77
30.78 31.29 32.07

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 133 2 DEC 2017 - 19:04 Women's 200 yards Butterfly Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

MAGNUSON Hannah UOFLKY4 2:00.241 (1) 1:28.54(1) 57.01(3) 26.930.75
30.08 31.53 31.70

PREBLE Averee CLOVCC3 2:00.382 0.14(2) 1:28.96(3) 57.79(5) 27.210.83
30.58 31.17 31.42

GLASS Samantha OU-OH5 2:01.343 1.10(4) 1:29.61(5) 57.93(4) 27.090.82
30.84 31.68 31.73

AMAR Kate EASTMR6 2:01.454 1.21(3) 1:29.11(2) 57.45(2) 26.910.75
30.54 31.66 32.34

LEKO Mia CDOGCT2 2:02.295 2.05(5) 1:29.88(7) 58.29(7) 27.600.80
30.69 31.59 32.41

CUOMO Alexa MAKOPV7 2:02.556 2.31(7) 1:30.02(4) 57.92(1) 26.170.78
31.75 32.10 32.53

LIBERTO Morgan RAC-MD1 2:02.997 2.75(6) 1:29.89(6) 58.12(6) 27.380.69
30.74 31.77 33.10

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW022100_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SAT 2 DEC 2017 19:24 Page 2/2



2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 134 2 DEC 2017 - 19:18 Men's 200 yards Butterfly Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits

AM 1:37.35 CONGER Jack USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201721.65 45.78 1:10.87

US 1:37.35 CONGER Jack USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 201721.65 45.78 1:10.87

CR 1:40.24 SHIELDS Thomas USA Austin, TX (USA) 1 DEC 201222.06 48.21 1:13.86

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

LENSE Noah OSU-OH4 1:42.221 (1) 1:14.93(1) 48.28(2) 22.610.68
25.67 26.65 27.29

BURNS Brendan UMLYMA5 1:42.942 0.72(2) 1:15.18(2) 48.41(3) 23.020.71
25.39 26.77 27.76

HARTING Zach UOFLKY2 1:44.513 2.29(3) 1:16.71(6) 49.85(5) 23.240.66
26.61 26.86 27.80

SALAZAR Michael OSU-OH7 1:44.724 2.50(5) 1:16.93(4) 49.61(4) 23.110.63
26.50 27.32 27.79

JONES Jarrett UOFLKY3 1:44.995 2.77(7) 1:17.45(8) 50.47(8) 23.770.73
26.70 26.98 27.54

PAINHAS Henrique OSU-OH1 1:45.436 3.21(4) 1:16.88(5) 49.74(6) 23.280.68
26.46 27.14 28.55

MANOFF Philip NCAPPV8 1:45.747 3.52(6) 1:17.26(7) 50.01(7) 23.380.68
26.63 27.25 28.48

IRWIN Max BSC-IN6 1:48.438 6.21(8) 1:18.33(3) 48.89(1) 22.510.70
26.38 29.44 30.10

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFLKY4 1:45.621 (3) 1:18.43(3) 51.10(2) 23.840.68
27.26 27.33 27.19

GUREVICH Etay UOFLKY3 1:45.782 0.16(2) 1:18.42(1) 50.65(1) 23.530.70
27.12 27.77 27.36

SMUTNY Luke PITTAM6 1:46.423 0.80(1) 1:18.33(2) 50.98(4) 23.980.76
27.00 27.35 28.09

MYBURGH Keith GATRVA2 1:47.304 1.68(5) 1:18.92(5) 51.27(3) 23.890.61
27.38 27.65 28.38

DUROCHER Darren NCAPPV5 1:48.085 2.46(4) 1:18.90(4) 51.11(5) 24.060.67
27.05 27.79 29.18

SIEBERT Tavis UN01MR1 1:48.456 2.83(6) 1:19.80(6) 51.47(5) 24.060.73
27.41 28.33 28.65

HALL Thomas UN03PV8 1:49.007 3.38(7) 1:20.35(7) 52.47(8) 24.850.73
27.62 27.88 28.65

PIPER Scott MSU-MI7 1:51.008 5.38(8) 1:21.30(8) 52.49(7) 24.430.78
28.06 28.81 29.70

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 134 2 DEC 2017 - 19:18 Men's 200 yards Butterfly Final

Columbus, OH

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Name
CLUB
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150yd100yd50ydR.T.

BYBEE Cody DR-OH3 1:47.801 (6) 1:20.21(8) 52.27(8) 24.680.69
27.59 27.94 27.59

ROBEY Hugh NCAPPV6 1:47.872 0.07(1) 1:19.19(1) 50.63(2) 23.740.73
26.89 28.56 28.68

WRIGHT Alexander UN01PN1 1:48.273 0.47(4) 1:19.71(3) 51.17(3) 24.050.71
27.12 28.54 28.56

GLOUDE Daniel OSU-OH5 1:48.374 0.57(2) 1:19.38(2) 50.85(1) 23.620.66
27.23 28.53 28.99

THALBLUM Steven NCAPPV4 1:48.675 0.87(3) 1:19.41(4) 51.39(6) 24.260.65
27.13 28.02 29.26

NYMBERG Gregory OSU-OH2 1:49.026 1.22(7) 1:20.23(5) 51.87(4) 24.210.70
27.66 28.36 28.79

CARL Spencer UOFLKY7 1:49.777 1.97(5) 1:20.18(6) 51.93(5) 24.240.60
27.69 28.25 29.59

JHONG Christopher PLS-PC8 1:49.948 2.14(8) 1:20.46(7) 52.07(7) 24.550.63
27.52 28.39 29.48

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 135 2 DEC 2017 - 19:53 Women's 4x100 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 35
 

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits

AM 3:07.61 USA - Stanford Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 2017

US 3:07.61 USA - Stanford Indianapolis (USA) 18 MAR 2017

CR 3:13.45 CAL - Univ. Of California, Berkeley Knoxville,TN (USA) 7 DEC 201348.70 1:37.28 2:25.59

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A4 3:12.151 CR1

 VISSCHER Lainey 0.68 49.1023.50 49.10

COMERFORD Mallory 0.15 1:35.6022.18 46.50

OPENYSHEVA Arina 0.16 2:23.8322.80 48.23

FANZ Casey 0.27 3:12.1522.79 48.32

OSU-OH - Ohio State University A5 3:15.432 3.281  

MCNICHOLS MacIe 0.66 49.1823.62 49.18

ROMANO Kristen 0.33 1:38.0723.27 48.89

COY Maria 0.50 2:27.2923.41 49.22

RAYNER Freya 0.34 3:15.4322.68 48.14

UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B6 3:17.713 5.561  

BRAUNECKER Avery 0.67 50.0423.84 50.04

GROOMS Rachel 0.21 1:38.8923.35 48.85

CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.23 2:27.6123.37 48.72

LONG Graceanne 0.61 3:17.7123.91 50.10

OSU-OH - Ohio State University B3 3:22.204 10.051  

PETRAK Taylor 0.73 50.1624.19 50.16

TRACE Katherine 0.17 1:40.1223.47 49.96

DEMLER Kathrin 0.47 2:30.9724.34 50.85

COOK Kathleen 0.39 3:22.2024.48 51.23

NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A2 3:22.905 10.751  

GATI Isabella 0.68 51.7024.91 51.70

MACK Katelyn 0.35 1:40.8523.13 49.15

LAPORTE Madeline 0.29 2:32.1724.81 51.32

BACON Phoebe 0.31 3:22.9024.03 50.73

XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A7 3:23.936 11.781  

CONNERS Emily 0.73 51.0824.04 51.08

DREW Paxtyn 0.17 1:42.2624.04 51.18

GARNER Abby 0.24 2:33.3624.11 51.10

GAERTNER Caroline 0.23 3:23.9324.08 50.57

SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A1 3:26.837 14.681  

OLIVA Nicole 0.72 51.2524.98 51.25

TENG Cathy 0.15 1:40.8523.75 49.60

MORGAN Jordan 0.42 2:33.0825.18 52.23

HARRISON Sophia 0.24 3:26.8325.63 53.75

OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A8 3:27.458 15.301  

AURNOU-RHEES Jordan 0.66 51.8524.60 51.85

SWEARINGEN MacEy 0.26 1:44.4024.94 52.55

LACHEY Mia 0.31 2:36.7524.96 52.35

HUDDLESTON Riley 0.19 3:27.4524.07 50.70

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 136 2 DEC 2017 - 20:05 Men's 4x100 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 36
 

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits

AM 2:47.02 USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 28 MAR 200941.94 1:23.77 2:05.92

US 2:45.39 USA - Texas Indianapolis (USA) 25 MAR 2017

CR 2:51.16 USA - Univ. Of California, Berkeley Knoxville,TN (USA) 7 DEC 201342.98 1:25.38 2:08.73

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A5 2:53.921 2  

BARNA Andrej 0.62 43.6621.02 43.66

HARTING Zach 0.11 1:27.0520.81 43.39

SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos 0.31 2:10.8020.85 43.75

ALBIERO Nicolas 0.18 2:53.9220.54 43.12

OSU-OH - Ohio State University A4 2:54.592 0.672  

DELAKIS Paul 0.67 44.0421.19 44.04

CHRISTIAN Nathan 0.25 1:27.4320.37 43.39

MUSTERAIT Kevin 0.18 2:11.6220.54 44.19

LOY Andrew 0.29 2:54.5920.50 42.97

UOFLKY - University Of Louisville B6 2:56.953 3.032  

STEELE Samuel 0.58 44.6821.42 44.68

AULBACH Abel 0.49 1:28.6520.92 43.97

JONES Jarrett 0.25 2:12.9921.07 44.34

KOVACS Mate 0.25 2:56.9520.59 43.96

OSU-OH - Ohio State University B3 2:57.204 3.282  

BELANGER Mark 0.69 44.9621.67 44.96

CHAVEZ Mossimo 0.13 1:28.2520.35 43.29

JACKMAN Clark 0.15 2:12.8721.17 44.62

LIM Ching 0.14 2:57.2020.99 44.33

NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A4 3:01.465 7.541  

MANOFF Philip 0.70 46.2221.94 46.22

CONWAY Sean 0.13 1:31.5421.95 45.32

THALBLUM Steven 0.32 2:16.8821.55 45.34

HAMBLIN Brandon 0.12 3:01.4620.91 44.58

CSUBCC - Cal State Univ - Bakersfield A7 3:02.426 8.502  

SORIC Lovre 0.70 45.5221.78 45.52

ROGIC Kristofer 0.31 1:30.6421.12 45.12

COBARRUBIAS Joseph 0.22 2:16.5521.80 45.91

BRIMER Ryan 0.28 3:02.4221.46 45.87

OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A5 3:02.967 9.041  

KURIGER Benjamin 0.71 44.9321.62 44.93

MATHEWS Jason 0.38 1:31.0221.78 46.09

TUSSING Spencer 0.22 2:17.4522.36 46.43

EISMANN Jacob 0.25 3:02.9621.55 45.51

DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A3 3:04.908 10.981  

KHOUZAM Jean-Pierre 0.61 46.4622.42 46.46

SAMPSON John 0.18 1:33.0622.13 46.60

BLATT Connor 0.00 2:19.2521.63 46.19

POHLMANN Josef 0.07 3:04.9021.08 45.65
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2017 Winter National Championships

29 Nov - 2 Dec 2017

Event 136 2 DEC 2017 - 20:05 Men's 4x100 yards Freestyle

Columbus, OH

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 36
 

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A2 3:06.739 12.812  

JOHANNS Samuel 0.74 46.1822.21 46.18

DYER Matthew 0.17 1:33.2622.25 47.08

BUNNELL David 0.38 2:20.1022.55 46.84

HERNANDEZ Enrique 0.29 3:06.7322.07 46.63

Legend:

AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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